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ARMAC Vets Ltd.
Veterinary Surgeons

4 Station Road, Biggar, Lanarkshire, ML12 6BW
Tel: 01899 220046 Fax: 01899 220469
1 Montgomery Place, Peebles, EH45 8ET
Tel: 01721721293 Fax: 01721 724144

List of our most frequent used companion animal services for 2025. Please note, prices include
VAT and are available to ALL clients, not just those on the ARMACare Health Plan

Companion animal service

Consultation fees:
First
Second/follow-up/medication check-up
Rabbit/small pet
Vaccinations:
Puppy 1%
Puppy 2"
Dog booster
Kennel Cough (alone)
Kitten 1% (including FelLV)
Kitten 2" (including FeLV)
Cat booster + FelLV
Rabbit (Myxo + RHD1 & 2)
Rabies
Common surgical procedures (all inclusive):
Cat spay
Bitch spay:
<10kg
10-25kg
25-40kg
>40kg

Cat castrate
Dog castrate
<10kg
10-25kg
25-40kg
>40kg
Dental work:
Cat descale & polish
Cat descale & polish with extractions
Dog descale & polish
Dog descale & polish with extractions
Cat dental X-rays
Dog dental X-rays

Hip score (including sedation and submission)

Hip & elbow score (including sedation and submission)
Blood progesterone test (in-house, 20 minutes)
Pregnancy Diagnosis scan

Caesarian section

Prescription fee

Animal Health Certificate (1-5 pets travelling together)

Cost*

£38.40
£28.80
£25

£47.61
£40.40
£47.61
£43.59
£50.46
£43.25
£50.46
£63.84
£61.05

£90

£265
£285
£305
£325

£60

£155
£175
£195
£210

£190
£250-£300
£210
£210-£450
£120
£180

£287.41
£448.37
£59.07
£41.95
£840.00
£21.96
£115.00



Nail clip £12

Anal glands £11.62-£19.40
Insert and register microchip £15
Euthanasia:
Cat £26.50
- including cremation £56.82
Dog (weight dependent) £26.5-£37.82
- including cremation £114.53-£120.03
Ashes to scatter £154.64-£248.08
Ashes in urn £249.73-£287.23
Out-of-hours supplementary charges:
- before 11pm £86.40
- after 11pm £138
- surgical surcharge £144
- extra staff member (if required) £54

* Prices may be subject to change at any time. Please contact reception for a more specific estimate,
if required. Thank you.



