Directors: David Gardner-Roberts BVSc PhD MRCVS Kirstyn Reive BVM&S MRCVS Christopher Middleton BVM&S MRCVS



4 Station Road, Biggar, Lanarkshire, ML12 6BW Tel: 01899 220046 Fax: 01899 220469 1 Montgomery Place, Peebles, EH45 8ET Tel: 01721721293 Fax: 01721 724144

List of our most frequent used companion animal services for 2025. Please note, prices include VAT and are available to ALL clients, not just those on the ARMACare Health Plan

Companion animal service	Cost*
Consultation fees:	
First	£38.40
Second/follow-up/medication check-up	£28.80
Rabbit/small pet	£25
Vaccinations:	
Puppy 1 st	£47.61
Puppy 2 nd	£40.40
Dog booster	£47.61
Kennel Cough (alone)	£43.59
Kitten 1st (including FeLV)	£50.46
Kitten 2 nd (including FeLV)	£43.25
Cat booster + FeLV	£50.46 £63.84
Rabbit (Myxo + RHD1 & 2) Rabies	£61.05
Common surgical procedures (all inclusive):	101.03
Cat spay	£90
Bitch spay:	
<10kg	£265
10-25kg	£285
25-40kg	£305
>40kg	£325
Cat castrate	£60
Dog castrate	
<10kg	£155
10-25kg	£175
25-40kg	£195
>40kg	£210
Dental work:	64.00
Cat descale & polish	£190
Cat descale & polish with extractions Dog descale & polish	£250-£300 £210
Dog descale & polish with extractions	£210-£450
Cat dental X-rays	£120
Dog dental X-rays	£180
Hip score (including sedation and submission)	£287.41
Hip & elbow score (including sedation and submission)	£448.37
Blood progesterone test (in-house, 20 minutes)	£59.07
Pregnancy Diagnosis scan	£41.95
Caesarian section	£840.00
Prescription fee	£21.96
Animal Health Certificate (1-5 pets travelling together)	£115.00

Nail clip	£12
Anal glands	£11.62-£19.40
Insert and register microchip	£15
Euthanasia:	
Cat	£26.50
 including cremation 	£56.82
Dog (weight dependent)	£26.5-£37.82
 including cremation 	£114.53-£120.03
Ashes to scatter	£154.64-£248.08
Ashes in urn	£249.73-£287.23
Out-of-hours supplementary charges:	
- before 11pm	£86.40
- after 11pm	£138
- surgical surcharge	£144
 extra staff member (if required) 	£54

^{*} Prices may be subject to change at any time. Please contact reception for a more specific estimate, if required. Thank you.